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DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION
Oct 17 (Tue) Home Orange-White Scrimmage Austin, Texas (Gregory Gymnasium) 
Oct 30 (Mon) Home St. Edward's (Exhibition) Austin, Texas (Moody Center)
Nov 6 (Mon) Home Incarnate Word Austin, Texas (Moody Center)
Nov 10 (Fri) Home Delaware State Austin, Texas (Moody Center)
Nov 15 (Wed) Home Rice Austin, Texas (Moody Center)
Nov 19 (Sun) Neutral Louisville  NY, NY (Madison Square Garden)
Nov 20 (Mon) Neutral UConn OR Indiana NY, NY (Madison Square Garden) 
Nov 26 (Sun) Home Wyoming Austin, Texas (Moody Center)
Nov 30 (Thu) Home  Texas State Austin, Texas (Moody Center)
Dec 6 (Wed) Away Marquette Milwaukee, Wisconsin
Dec 9 (Sat) Home Houston Christian Austin, Texas (Moody Center)
Dec 16 (Sat) Neutral LSU Houston, Texas (Toyota Center)
Dec 22 (Fri) Home Texas A&M - Corpus Christi Austin, Texas (Moody Center)
Dec 29 (Fri) Home UNC Greensboro Austin, Texas (Moody Center)
Jan 1 (Mon) Home UTA Austin, Texas (Moody Center)
Jan 6 (Sat) Home Texas Tech Austin, Texas Moody Center
Jan 9 (Tue)  Away Cincinnati Cincinnati, Ohio
Jan 13 (Sat) Away West Virginia Morgantown, West Virginia
Jan 17 (Wed) Home UCF Austin, Texas (Moody Center)
Jan 20 (Sat) Home Baylor Austin, Texas (Moody Center)
Jan 23 (Tue) Away Oklahoma Norman, Oklahoma
Jan 27 (Sat) Away BYU Provo, Utah
Jan 29 (Mon) Home Houston Austin, Texas Moody Center
Feb 3 (Sat) Away TCU Fort Worth, Texas
IFeb 6 (Tue) Home Iowa State Austin, Texas Moody Center
Feb 10 (Sat) Home West Virginia Austin, Texas Moody Center
Feb 17 (Sat) Away Houston Houston, Texas
Feb 19 (Mon) Home Kansas State Austin, Texas Moody Center
Feb 24 (Sat) Away Kansas Lawrence, Kansas
Feb 27 (Tue) Away Texas Tech Lubbock, Texas
Mar 2 (Sat) Home Oklahoma State Austin, Texas Moody Center
Mar 4 (Mon) Away Baylor Waco, Texas
Mar 9 (Sat) Home Oklahoma Austin, Texas Moody Center




